CoreParts

MPN: ML12497

Projector Lamp for Hitachi 4000 hours
(Normal Mode)/ 8000 hours (Eco 2
Mode), 250 Watt Fit for Hitachi
CP-CX250, CP-CW300WN, CP-AX3005,
CP-TW2505, CP-AX2504, CP-AW2505,
HCP-Q300, HCP-Q200, CP-CX300WN,
HCP-L26, HCP-Q300W, CP-CW250WN,
CP-BX301WN, HCP-K26, CP-CX301TWN,
HCP-L30, CP-AX2503, HCP-L25,
CP-AX2505, HCP-Q81, HCP-A727,
HCP-K31, HCP-L260.

CoreParts offer a wide range of good Quality Projector Lamps for competitive
prices, all manufactured by high quality, certified and trusted suppliers.

e High Quality
e Tested and certified
® Matching Performance

® Reliable with 12 months Warranty

Package dimensions

Product dimensions

Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

Service life of lamp

Service life of lamp (economic
mode)

Depth (package,cm)

Gross Weight (Package, kg)
Height (package,cm)

Width (package,cm)

Net Weight (Product, kg)

Specifications
Features Brand compatibility Hitachi
Bulb power 250 Watt
Compatibility CP-CX250, CP-CW300WN, CP-AX3005, CP-TW2505, CP-AX2504,

CP-AW2505, HCP-Q300, HCP-Q200, CP-CX300WN, HCP-L26,
HCP-Q300W, CP-CW250WN, CP-BX30TWN, HCP-K26, CP-CX301WN,
HCP-L30, CP-AX2503, HCP-L25, CP-AX2505, HCP-Q81, HCP-A727,
HCP-K31, HCP-L260.

4000 Hour
6000 Hour

14 cm
0.35 kg
14 cm

17 cm

025 kg
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‘ CoreParts

Product dimensions Product Depth 14cm
Product Height 14 cm
Product Width 17cm

Technical details Quantity per pack 1 kusU

Vendor information Brand Name CoreParts
Warranty 1Year(s)
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