

MPN: ML12497

Projector Lamp for Hitachi 4000 hours (Normal Mode)/ 8000 hours (Eco 2 Mode), 250 Watt Fit for Hitachi CP-CX250, CP-CW300WN, CP-AX3005, CP-TW2505, CP-AX2504, CP-AW2505, HCP-Q300, HCP-Q200, CP-CX300WN, HCP-L26, HCP-Q300W, CP-CW250WN, CP-BX301WN, HCP-K26, CP-CX301WN, HCP-L30, CP-AX2503, HCP-L25, CP-AX2505, HCP-Q81, HCP-A727, HCP-K31, HCP-L260.

CoreParts offer a wide range of good Quality Projector Lamps for competitive prices, all manufactured by high quality, certified and trusted suppliers.

- High Quality
- Tested and certified
- Matching Performance
- Reliable with 12 months Warranty



## **Specifications**

Features	Brand compatibility	Hitachi
	Bulb power	250 Watt
	Compatibility	CP-CX250, CP-CW300WN, CP-AX3005, CP-TW2505, CP-AX2504, CP-AW2505, HCP-Q300, HCP-Q200, CP-CX300WN, HCP-L26, HCP-Q300W, CP-CW250WN, CP-BX301WN, HCP-K26, CP-CX301WN, HCP-L30, CP-AX2503, HCP-L25, CP-AX2505, HCP-Q81, HCP-A727, HCP-K31, HCP-L260.
	Service life of lamp	4000 Hour
	Service life of lamp (economic mode)	6000 Hour
Package dimensions	Depth (package,cm)	14 cm
	Gross Weight (Package, kg)	0.35 kg
	Height (package,cm)	14 cm
	Width (package,cm)	17 cm
Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0.25 kg



Product dimensions	Product Depth	14 cm
	Product Height	14 cm
	Product Width	17 cm
Technical details		
	Quantity per pack	1 kusů
Vendor information	Brand Name	CoreParts
	Warranty	1 Year(s)



## **ProductSheet.OtherImages**

